
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06776731 

Name of Company 

Twogreen Limited t/a Kall Kwik Eastleigh 

|/We 

James Richard Tickell, Eagle Point, Little Park Farm Road, Segensworth, Fareham, 

Hampshire, PO15 STD 

Carl Derek Faulds, Eagle Point, Little Park Farm Road, Segensworth, Fareham, Hampshire, 

PO15 5TD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 10 April 2015 

Signed a Date 10 April 2015 

Portland Business & Financial Solutions . 
Eagle Point For ofnial Use 

Little Park Farm Road Insolvency Section Post Room 

Segensworth 

Fareham 

Hampshire 

PO15 5TD 
Ref 18313/JT/CF/SW/SG/DT/ICGIAJ *A45CKS88* 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 15/04/2015 #358 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Twogreen Limited t/a Kall Kwik Eastleigh 

on the 10 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Frenétice Orc an Deuden 

Signed TADowd —_ 

Dated \o = ACK Aas 



Twogreen Limited t/a Kall Kwik Eastleigh 
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Goodwill 10,313 00 NIL 
Proceeds of sale of plant and machinery 12,786 00 9,553 00 

Book debts 9,665 00 9,665 00 
Cash at bank 2,305 00 2,305 00 
Cash in client account 1,100 00 1,100 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 22,623 00 

Signature do.) — 
yo ACA K Bris 



Twogreen Limited t/a Kall Kwik Eastleigh 
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 April 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 22,623 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees' claims for wages and holiday 4,027 00 
4,027 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 18,596 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
18,596 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 18,596 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 18,596 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 18,596 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade and expense accounts 7,335 00 

Employees’ claims 28,154 00 

Director's loan 104,000 00 

Lloyds Bank Plc - credit card 1,224 00 

PAY Eand Nl contributions 2,765 00 

VAT 3,743 00 
Finance company 2,620 00 

Landlord's claim Uncertain 

149,841 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (131,245 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (131,245 00) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholder 100 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (131,246 00) 

Signature (R000) — Date (09 Aw CUS 



Joo) 4 pug 
